ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
9505
DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE

CITY: GOJRA
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9505-M-1-342 MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR MUHAMMAD ATIF KHAN

KHAN

9505-M-2-358  HOOR UL AIN
9505-M-3-360  BIBI NAFEESA
9505-M-4-367  MISBAH SAEED

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
TAHSEEN NASIR
MUNAWAR SAEED

9505-M-6-380  AYYAN HAIDER CHEEMA MUHAMMAD SALMAN

CHEEMA

9505-M-9-396 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ATIF ALI

1

a A W N

60

60
75
75
90

90

56

56
55
55
70

62

93.33%

93.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%

68.89%

6
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



