ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9505

INSTITUTION NAME: DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE

CITY: GOJRA
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9505-M-1-342	MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN	MUHAMMAD ATIF KHAN	1	60	56	93.33%
9505-M-2-358	HOOR UL AIN	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	2	60	56	93.33%
9505-M-3-360	BIBI NAFEESA	TAHSEEN NASIR	3	75	55	73.33%
9505-M-4-367	MISBAH SAEED	MUNAWAR SAEED	4	75	55	73.33%
9505-M-6-380	AYYAN HAIDER CHEEMA	MUHAMMAD SALMAN CHEEMA	6	90	70	77.78%
9505-M-9-396	MUHAMMAD AMMAR	ATIF ALI	9	90	62	68.89%

6

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction